Contents

Foreword

List of abbreviations

List of plates

10
11
12

13

Introductory

1878: the aftermath of victory, the Exhibition and the
Freycinet Plan

‘The Monster’, two women, and foreign affairs: Decem-
ber 1877-August 1878

Overseas problems

A programme, a duel, and senatorial elections: September
1878 ~January 1879

The manoeuvres of four Presidents: January 1879

President of the Chamber: a new home and new dutes:

January 1879—November 1881
‘Le pouvoir occulte’ and the amnesty, 1879-80

Two reviews, two speeches, and their upshot: July-—
Seprember 1880

Forcign affairs 1879—81: the general objectives

Foreign and overseas affairs 1879—81: particular problems

Gambetta and Ferry: legislative reforms and scrutin de liste:

September 1880-June 1881
The elections of 1881

vil

X1

29
60

101

118
140

169
185
199

’)’)1

244



14
15
16

17

Prelude to the ‘grand ministére’: July—November 1881
The ‘grand ministére’: November 1881 —-January 1882
The last eleven months

Conclusion

Appendix: The revolver accident
Select Bibliography

Index

265
285
316

348
364
366
379



