Contents

For	reword	vii
List	t of abbreviations	х
Lis	t of plates	хi
1	Introductory	1
2	1878: the aftermath of victory, the Exhibition and the Freycinet Plan	7
3	'The Monster', two women, and foreign affairs: December 1877 – August 1878	29
4	Overseas problems	6 0
5	A programme, a duel, and senatorial elections: September 1878–January 1879	82
6	The manoeuvres of four Presidents: January 1879	101
7	President of the Chamber: a new home and new duties: January 1879–November 1881	118
8	'Le pouvoir occulte' and the amnesty, 1879-80	140
9	Two reviews, two speeches, and their upshot: July-September 1880	169
10	Foreign affairs 1879-81: the general objectives	185
11	Foreign and overseas affairs 1879-81: particular problems	199
12	Gambetta and Ferry: legislative reforms and scrutin de liste: September 1880-June 1881	221
13	The elections of 1881	244

- '	relade to the grand ministere . July 140 vember 1001	203
15	The 'grand ministère': November 1881-January 1882	285
16	The last eleven months	316
17	Conclusion	348
	Appendix: The revolver accident	364
	Select Bibliography	366
	Index	379

265

Prelude to the 'grand ministère': July-November 1881